MOTHERING SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

Cream of Tomato, Basil & Red Pepper Soup
Served with a Bread Roll

Whipped Stilton, Poached Pear & Hazelnut Salad

Chicken Liver Pacé
Served with Jockey Chutney and Toasted Bread

Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Soufflé
Served with Salad

Smoked Salmon & Dill Scotch Egg
with an Asparagus Salad

MAIN COURSES

Local Roasted Topside of Beef
Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy and a Yorkshire Pudding

Roasted Leg of Welsh Lamb
Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Devonshire Sauce and Yorkshire Pua’ding

Roasted Chicken Breast
Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Thyme Jus and Yorkshire Pudding

Fish & Chips
Haddock in a Crispy Beer Batter, Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce

Chicken & Bacon Enchilada
Chicken, Bacon, Cream in a Flour Tortilla Topped with Cheese and Baked.

+ Served with Sour Cream and a Small Salad

Tuna Steak
Served with Purple Broccoli, Roast Potatoes & Béarnaise Sauce

Nut Roast
Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Balsamic Vegetarian Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding

Celeriac, Stilton, Parsnip & Green Peppercorn En Croute
with Roast Potatoes and a Lemon Thyme Sauce

DESSERTS

Mixed Berry Roulade
with S L‘rawberry Ice-Cream

Roasted White Chocolate Pannacotta
with White Chocolate Ice-Cream and a Cookie

Apple & Rhubarb Crumble
with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Chocolate Brownie
with Caramel Sauce and Cherry Ice-Cream

Welsh Cheeses and Biscuits
served with Homemade Chutney

£ 495

£ 595
£ 650

£650

£ 650

£ 1095

£ 1095

£ 1095

£ 1050

£ 995

L1195

£ 995

£ 1050

£ 550

£ 550

£ 550

£ 5.50

£650



