## MOTHERING SUNDAY MENU

SI	ГА	R	ΓE	RS
	ALL AUG.			

SIARIERS	
Cream of Tomato, Basil & Red Pepper Soup Served with a Bread Roll	£, 4.95
Whipped Stilton, Poached Pear & Hazelnut Salad	£, 5.95
Chicken Liver Pâté Served with Jockey Chutney and Toasted Bread	£ 6.50
Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Soufflé Served with Salad	£6.50
Smoked Salmon & Dill Scotch Egg with an Asparagus Salad	£, 6.50
MAIN COURSES	
Local Roasted Topside of Beef Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy and a Yorkshire Pudding	£, 10.95
Roasted Leg of Welsh Lamb Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Devonshire Sauce and Yorkshire Pudding	£, 10.95
Roasted Chicken Breast Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Thyme Jus and Yorkshire Pudding	£, 10.95
Fish & Chips Haddock in a Crispy Beer Batter, Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce	£, 10.50
Chicken & Bacon Enchilada Chicken, Bacon, Cream in a Flour Tortilla Topped with Cheese and Baked. + Served with Sour Cream and a Small Salad	£ 9.95
Tuna Steak Served with Purple Broccoli, Roast Potatoes & Béarnaise Sauce	£, 11.95
<b>Nut Roast</b> Roast Potatoes, Roasted Parsnip, Seasonal Vegetables, Balsamic Vegetarian Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding	£ 9.95
Celeriac, Stilton, Parsnip & Green Peppercorn En Croute with Roast Potatoes and a Lemon Thyme Sauce	£, 10.50
DESSERTS	
Mixed Berry Roulade with Strawberry Ice-Cream	£ 5.50
Roasted White Chocolate Pannacotta with White Chocolate Ice-Cream and a Cookie	£ 5.50
Apple & Rhubarb Crumble with Vanilla Ice-Cream	£ 5.50
Chocolate Brownie with Caramel Sauce and Cherry Ice-Cream	£ 5.50
Welsh Cheeses and Biscuits served with Homemade Chutney	£ 6.50